HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY
"Examination Wing"
"Unit- V"
NOTIFICATION NO. : 7-14/2013-HPU(Exam-II) /- Dated: - 30th July, 2016.

Result Gazette Notification of in respect of B.Ed. Part 2nd ICDEOL/ Annual Examination held in April,
2016. The result of each candidate has been shown in the result Notification against their names.

Abbreviations used in this notification stands hereunder: -

Marks Means
AB -DO-
C -DO-
RL (A) -DO-
CS -DO-

RL (UMC)  -DO-

Courses

VI School Management

VII

A) Physical Science

B) Life Science
C) Mathematics

E) English

F) Hindi

G) Sanskrit

(I) Commerce
VIII  Work Education and Work Experience

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office

(
(
(
(D) Social Studies
(
(
(

Pass

Absent

Compartment

Result later on due to awards

Candiature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd. No.

of this University and other requirements

Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases

later on.

Roll
No.

24300
24359
24411
24412
24413
24414
24415
24416
24417
24418
24419
24420
24421
24422
24423
24424

24425

Regd. No.

08-GCT-168

91-CB-07

07-SL-210

2K-GM-307

05-GLK-854

91-GCM-85

04-GN-210

14-CC-BD-01

14-CC-BD-02

01-PUN-306

14-CC-BD-03

14-CC-BD-04

04-GCBN-31

14-CC-BD-05

09-GCT-115

Student Name

SUMAN

ATUL KUMAR MAHAJAN
MALVIKA

SANTOSH KUMARI
RACHNA THAKUR
MANOOMAHESH SHARMA
NISHI SHARMA

ANEESH CHANDRA
RAMAN KUMAR
SUDHEER KUMAR SAINI
PRAKASHCHAND

TEJ RAM

HARPREET KAUR
RAJESH KUMAR

MOHINI RANI

ARADHYA MATHUR

SANTOSH

Result

Father's Name
Theory  Pracatical

ROSHAN LAL 262 149-1st
KEWAL KRISHAN 265 154-1st
HEM SINGH 287 154-1st
UDHO RAM 289 160-1st
SURINDER THAKUR 257 159-1st
MAST RAM SHARMA 284 155-1st
HARI OM 280 148-1st
M.R. JOSHI 289 150-1st
ASHOK KUMAR 259 154-1st
RAMJI DASS 254 161-1st
BANSI LAL 235 154-1st
BHAGWAN DASS 264 166-1st
AJEET SINGH CS Registration

KHEM SINGH 281 146-1st
LAKSHMAN SINGH 202 148-1st
ANURAG KUMAR MATHUR CS Registration

NARENDER SINGH 252 143-1st



Regd. No.

ICDEOL

24426

24427

24428

24429

24430

24432

24433

24434

24435

24436

24437

24439

24440

24441

24442

24443

24444

24445

24446

24447

24448

24449

24450

24451

24452

24453

24455

24456

24457

24458

24459

24461

24462

24463

24464

24465

98-GIK-259

03-Glk-576

02-PKL-40

08-GK-126

94-GN-231

08-GLK-1062

14-cc-BD-07

05-NN-173

06-PSA-256

10-PSA-372

06- DK -03

07-GK-118

09-gsc-81

08-SN-839

08-RP-330

07-PNN-707

05-GCRP-74

79-OR-5

05GNRO08

02-ST-103

03-GLK-514

03-GSC-154

98-GCES-13

Student Name

HEM LATA
MAMTA DEVI
SHASHI BALA
SUSHMA KUMARI
KRISHAN CHAND
LATA KUMARI
SUMAN BALA
REENA KUMARI
NARINDER KUMAR
SUNDER KUMAR
MAMTA SHARMA
BIRMA DEVI

NEHA JHINA
MAHESH KUMAR
KUMARI KALA
SEEMA DEVI
DEEPALI JUSTA
VED PRAKASH
SUNITA DEVI
NAVITA

MANJU
MEENAKSHI SHARMA
JEENAT KUMARI
SEEMA DEVI
ANURADHA
CHINTA DEVI
KUMARI DEEPIKA
SHYAM DUTT SHARMA
ABITA KUMARI
SHEETAL JADAIK
SATISH KUMAR
JAYMANTI DEVI
GULSHAN

VINOD KUMAR
DEVINDER KUMAR

REENA KUMARI

Father's Name

NANAK CHAND
KANSHI RAM
KARAM CHAND
SHER SINGH
TAWARU TAM
CHUNNI LAL

RAM KRISHAN CHANDEL
SURAT SINGH

BABU RAM

RAM SINGH

MAYA RAM
KANWAR SINGH
PRADEEP JHINA
RAM KUMAR
BISHAN SINGH

JEET RAM VERMA
NARVEER JUSTA
KHEM SINGH
KISHORI LAL
NARENDER SINGH
DEVI CHAND
ARVIND SWAROOP
MANDHAR DASS
KESHAV RAM

BALI RAM

MEHAR SINGH
RAJENDER SINGH NEGI
JAWALA DUTT SHARMA
HARI RAM

SHIV SINGH JADAIK
DATA RAM

GULAB SINGH
BHUPENDER SINGH
RAMESH CHAND
NAND LAL

KEDAR SINGH

Theory
216
255
266
279
CS Registration
CS Registration
274
225
242
CS Registration
245
CS Registration
274
CS Registration
CS Registration
266
252
245
232
241
254
CS Registration
CS Registration
CS Registration
250
CS Registration
236
237
259
249
CS Registration
CS Registration
216
C/- VII-E,
CS Registration

245

Pracatical

152-1st

144-1st

151-1st

145-1st

150-1st

146-1st

144-1st

155-1st

157-1st

171-1st

157-1st

151-1st

149-1st

162-1st

149-1st

170-1st

161-1st

164-1st

160-1st

170-1st

147-1st

143-1st

151-1st



Regd. No.

ICDEOL

24466

24467

24468

24469

24470

24471

24472

24473

24474

24475

24476

24477

24478

24479

24480

24481

24482

24483

24484

24485

24486

24487

24488

24489

24491

24492

24493

24494

24496

24497

24498

24499

24500

24501

24502

24503

06-PNN-175

04-GLK-470

04-SDR-57

99-GLK-44

09-GCT-117

07-gk-51

07-GCS-44

91-PMA-467

04-GS-251

04-KL-504

11-PSA-658

14-CC-BD-10

95-SN-175

91-MA-2

01-NSS-45

07-sp-07

08-SVJ-08

96-RP-409

01-PMA-310

97/PSA/1115

02-GS-178

01-NSS-46

04-SDR-1

2KSV]6

03-PMA-144

06-psa-1060

94-PS-144

Student Name

SANGEETA KUMARI
ARTI

ASHA DEVI

HANS RAJ SHARMA
SUNITA DEVI
REKHA DEVI
VIPAN KUMAR
MANJU SHARMA
RANJANA

NISHA DEVI
POONAM

SHANTA DEVI
ANJANA

KAILASH

ROOMA DEVI
SEEMA BHUSHAN
FOOLA DEVI

SEEMA

MEENAKSHI PRASHER

KULDEEP CHAND
REKHA CHAUHAN
RACHANA MANTA
KAMESHWAR

ANIL KUMAR
BINDU

TEJ SINGH

SUNIL DUTT
MEERA DEVI
SAVITRI CHAUHAN
VISHAL SHUKLA
SULOCHNA DEVI
SARALA DEVI
KRISHAN GOPAL
PUSHPA JASWAL
SUSHMA SHARMA

SAVITA DEVI

Father's Name

NARENDER SINGH
SURESH VERMA
MANI RAM
PREM SWAROOP
BIRJU RAM
BALAM RAM
BAM DEV

OM PRAKASH
SADH RAM
TULA RAM
MOHAN LAL
ROOP CHAND
DHANI RAM
ARJAN

MAHENDER SINGH

SHYAM LAL BHUSHAN

FATEH CHAND

ROSHAN LAL

VIRENDER KUMAR PRASHER

SHOBHA RAM

DAULAT RAM

RAJESH

NAROTAM RAM

SHYAM SINGH

KEHAR SINGH

PURAN CHAND

SANT RAM

CHAIN RAM

DAULAT RAM

RAMESH CHAND

MATHU RAM

MADAN SINGH

SHER SINGH

JAGAT RAM

SHIV RAM SHARMA

PRATAP SINGH

Theory

247
269

CS Registration
277

CS Registration
274

CS Registration

CS Registration
256
252
270
246

CS Registration
280
256
254
233
266

CS Registration
248
266

CS Registration
250
253
246
256
229
238
282
259

CS Registration
244

CS Registration
226
232

263

Pracatical

156-1st

160-1st

148-1st

159-1st

149-1st

154-1st

156-1st

151-1st

144-1st

151-1st

173-1st

142-1st

168-1st

145-1st

157-1st

156-1st

149-1st

153-1st

150-1st

146-1st

151-1st

151-1st

157-1st

145-1st

153-1st

151-1st

156-1st



24504

24505

24506

24507

24508

24509

24510

24511

24512

24513

24514

24515

24516

24517

24518

24519

24520

24521

24522

24523

24524

24526

24527

24528

24529

24530

24531

24532

24533

24535

24536

24537

24538

24539

24540

24541

92-GLK-273

98 MA 601

06-PUN-93

99-KL-1160

02-AK-67

04-GLK-523

05-PNN-124

97-CDH-08

04-SND-11

04-PKL-188

05-GCS-105

04-RP-284

09-PSA-84

09-nn-75

99-BP-323

05-CC-M1-291

02-PKN-71

92-KL-285

97-PSN-222

95-SL-425

04GS92

97GLK746

98-GS-181

98-SVS-65

94-SN-372

08GNR02

09-HILS-6

02-SVT-53

08-PSN-1372

14-CC-BD-11

2k-GLK-531

SANTOSH KHACHI
LEKH RA]J

VIJAY KUMAR
MONIKA SHARMA
REENA SHARMA
ANJANA KUMARI
NEERU

HEMA DEVI

PAYAL CHAUHAN
REETA SHARMA
GOPAL CHAND
BILLO DEVI

SITA

RAJESH KUMAR
POONAM DEVI
DEEPIKA

ANJANA BHARDWA]
SHEELA DEVI
JOGINDER KUMAR
REENA

NARGU RAM
SANTOSH KATOCH
SHYAMA DEVI
DEVINDER SINGH
KUMARI RANJNA
ANJANA DEVI
SUNITA DEVI
ANITA DEVI
SANEH LATA
SUREKHA KUMARI
HEENA SHARMA
RAVINDER SINGH
RITIKA CHAUDHARY
AJAY KUMAR
PRATIBHA PUNATU

SANJEEV MARWAH

Father's Name

ATAMA RAM KACHI
FATEH SINGH
KEHAR SINGH

MOTI RAM SHARMA
DESH RAJ SHARMA
SHYAM SINGH

TULSI RAM

BIJA RAM

SANT RAM CHAUHAN
SARAN DASS

BOHRU RAM

FATHE SINGH
PHOOLA DASS
GOPAL SINGH

TEK SINGH

BHAGAT RAM

RAM SWAROOP
DURGA DASS

HARI RAM

TARA CHAND
RINGZIN DORJE
NAGRU KATOCH
MADAN SINGH
BHAGAT RAM
SAGRU MAL

DHANI RAM

SUKH CHAIN
SANSAR CHAND
SEHAJ RAM

KALAM SINGH
VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
KHARKU RAM
RAJENDER KUMAR
ROOP LAL

SHYAM LAL PUNATU

BALDEV RA] MARWAH

Theory
233
227
244
CS Registration
270
239
239
259
CS Registration
281
223
C/- VII-E,
270
CS Registration
242
253
C/- VII-E,
256
CS Registration
232
C/- VII-E,
233
249
257
257
233
235
252
263
259
284
259
263
276
263

CS Registration

Pracatical

159-1st

151-1st

147-1st

161-1st

145-1st

147-1st

148-1st

150-1st

149-1st

144-1st

161-1st

153-1st

144-1st

146-1st

154-1st

148-1st

156-1st

145-1st

148-1st

153-1st

144-1st

148-1st

162-1st

157-1st

146-1st

148-1st

171-1st

149-1st

150-1st

157-1st

158-1st



Regd. No.

ICDEOL

24542

24543

24544

24545

24546

24547

24548

24549

24550

24551

24552

24553

24554

24555

24556

24558

24559

24560

24561

24562

24563

24564

24565

24566

24567

24569

24570

24571

24572

24573

24574

24575

24576

24577

24578

24580

06MLS769

06-GLK-124

09-GS-67

11-PSA-476

04-k1-532

07-GLK-832

01-Ps-81

09-PKL-279

09-GLK-245

2000-DC-176

08-GLK-69

08-SL-470

08-GS-611

99-MA-60

97-BT-189

95-SN-629

09-GS-27

99-GCM-59

98GLK886

01-GCM-261

94-HM-14

97-RP-01

96-CB-143

09-GCS--162

02-GS-289

05-glk-131

98-RP-203

07-GS-05

Student Name

KOMAL

RAJIV LAL

SUDESH KUMARI
MEENAKSHI SHARMA
PUNEET

AYESHA KHAN
MAMTA DEVI
MEENAKSHI SHARMA
PYARE LAL VERMA
HARISH RANA
PHAGNI DEVI

SAPNA DEVI

JAGRITI SHARMA
SHARDA RANI
KUMARI MONIKA
MEENAKSHI CHANDEL
DEEPA

ANITA DEVI
MOHINDER KUMAR
NEERAJ SHARMA
ANJNA

MANORMA KUMARI
VIVEK VERMA
KISHORI LAL THAKUR
NAVEEN LATA
NEERAJ SHARMA
TRIPTA DEVI
MEETIKA

MANISHA KUMARI
MEER PARKASH
TANUJA SHARMA
SATISH KUMAR
SIKENDER SINGH
TEJASWINI BHARDWA]
KRISHNA DEVI

BANITA DEVI

Father's Name

S.BHAJNIK SINGH
MOHAN LAL
RAMESH CHAND
PREM CHAND

VASU DEV

MURAD KHAN
AMAR CHAND
JAGAT RAM SHARMA
NARAYAN SINGH
ANANT RAM RANA
KESHAV RAM
KURAM DUTT
KRISHAN LAL SHARMA
VISHWAMITTER

RAM GOPAL

DEEP RAM CHANDEL
PRAKASH CHAND
ANANT RAM

JHALI RAM

SATPAUL SHARMA
PUNNU RAM
RAJINDER SINGH
RAMA NAND VERMA
ACHHAR SINGH
GOPAL SHARMA
JAGDISH SHARMA
LATE SUHURU RAM
MAHENDER PATYAL
KAPIR CHAND

RAM DAYAL

KEHAR SINGH
SOHAN LAL

GULAB SINGH
SH.NITYA NAND BHARDWA]
CHET RAM

VISHAMBER DASS

Theory
260
CS Registration
268
CS Registration
282
255
280
265
CS Registration
262
CS Registration
256
273
308
244
286
282
CS Registration
290
262
275
279
254
CS Registration
273
262
258
CS Registration
RL(IA)
291
289
CS Registration
283
RL(IA)
252

288

Pracatical

150-1st

152-1st

162-1st

160-1st

162-1st

160-1st

162-1st

151-1st

153-1st

154-1st

156-1st

166-1st

154-1st

163-1st

152-1st

152-1st

148-1st

148-1st

157-1st

144-1st

148-1st

146-1st

167-1st

148-1st

154-1st



Regd. No.

ICDEOL

24581

24582

24591

24592

24593

24594

24595

24596

24597

24598

24599

24600

24601

24602

24603

24604

24605

24606

24607

24608

24609

24610

24611

24612

24613

24614

24615

24616

24617

24618

24619

24620

24621

24622

24623

24624

08-CCB-3149

2K-SL-660

14-CC-BD-17

96-WSP-260

03-WSP-287

14-CC-BD-18

05-BC-15

04-KL-1061

02---PUN---255

14-CC-BD-20

2K-PHM-291

2000-UN-84

03prc111

07-MA-537

2K--SCD--75

03-DA-1308

95-WSP-621

06-HM-1141

06-PCB-167

2gcal57

14-CC-BD-23

2K-DA-1420

03-PUN-531

01-CC-MP422

Student Name

UPENDER VERMA
RAVI KAINTHLA
BANDNA

RAKESH KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
GURDEV KAUR
BANDNA KUMARI
SUMAN LATA
MADAN LAL
KARAM CHAND
SOM DATT
SUSHMA

SHIVAM DEVI
SANGEETA DUTTA
BHATTACHARJEE
ANITA DEVI

ANU BALA PATHANIA
ANITA SHARMA
MANJU DEVI
NEELAM SAINI
SAROJ KUMARI
KUSAM LATA
ANJU BALA
SUSHEEL KUMAR
RAJEEV KUMAR
NISHA DEVI
SUMAN KUMARI
MAMTA KUMARI
BHIM SINGH
HEENA
KANCHANA KUMARI
SONIA

GAGNESH NATH
KAVIRAJ
KULDEEP SINGH
KARAM SINGH

RADHA DEVI

Father's Name

BAL KRISHAN
KANSHI RAM KAINTHLA
RATTAN CHAND
TILAK RA]J
CHHAJU RAM
JOGINDER SINGH
KARTAR CHAND
MOHINDER PAL
BHAGAT SINGH
PUNE RAM

PREM CHAND
GURDEV JAGOTA
SH. VIJAY SINGH
PRODYOT DUTTA
JAGTAR SINGH
YASHPAL SINGH
LEKH RAJ SHARMA
DHARM SINGH

RATAN CHAND

LEELA PARKASH KAUSHAL

OM PARKASH
SURAJ PARKASH
RANJIT SINGH
VED VIAS
DAULAT RAM
GORKHU RAM
BALWANT SINGH
BATNA RAM
TRILOK CHAND
CHHANGU RAM
KASHMIR CHAND
PRIKSHAT MAROL
JAGDEV RAM
ACHHRU RAM
KANSHI RAM

JARAM SINGH

Result
Theory  Pracatical
239 153-1st
265 149-1st
Absent Absent
303 148-1st
305 147-1st
283 153-1st
299 155-1st
CS Registration
CS Registration
CS Registration
218 148-1st
305 153-1st
CS Registration
295 150-1st
298 155-1st
CS Registration
299 159-1st
282 162-1st
279 157-1st
CS Registration
275 146-1st
CS Registration
CS Registration
CS Registration
291 154-1st
CS Registration
CS Registration
244 157-1st
274 153-1st
267 164-1st
268 154-1st
269 155-1st
295 154-1st
289 158-1st
272 155-1st

CS Registration



Regd. No.

ICDEOL

24625

24626

24627

24628

24629

24630

24631

24634

24635

24637

24638

24639

24640

24641

24642

24643

24644

24645

24646

24647

24648

24649

24650

24651

24652

24653

24654

24655

24656

24657

24659

24660

24661

24662

24663

24664

96-BN-312

89-DCK-118

14-CCBD-24

99-SMC-79

03-BN-172

99DA1255

99-ccb-146

95-PMA-543

98-PCB-30

99-GCA-95

99-GCA-96

2K-KD-295

01-pun-285

96-KD-437

05-5CD-76

05-PCB-541

14-CC-BD-26

05-PKA-2486

06-PKA-396

99-BN-461

01-DA-1787

04-GCH-160

01-KLP-86

02-GPL-395

07-GPL-457

14-CC-BD-31

91-DA-716

14-CC-BD-28

07-PRC-58

Student Name

SAROJ] KUMARI
INDU

ANITA

SOHAN LAL
BHUPINDER KUMAR
MAMTA DEVI
SUPARNA DEVI
RAVI KUMAR

HARI RAM

BALWAN

TARSEM CHAND
SHIV KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR
REENA KUMARI
REETU BALA

MANJU

RAKESH CHANDER SHARMA

MADHU BALA
ASHNI DEVI
RAMNA KUMARI
RAJNISH KUMARI
KALPNA

MONIKA DEVI
KUSHAM LATA
SEEMA DEVI
RUCHIKA KUMARI
NISHA RANA
SHASHI BALA
MONIKA ATTRI
TSERING TOPGYAL
SARISHTA DEVI
SUMANNA MANNA
RAJANI DEVI

LALIT KUMAR

Father's Name

BRAHM DASS
CHUNI LAL
ROOP LAL
PRABHU RAM
HEM RA]J

SANSAR CHAND
RAM DASS SHARMA
JAGDEV RAM
RAM SINGH
RANIYA RAM
ATMA RAM
ROSHAN LAL
RANJIT SINGH
RAM ASRA
KISHAN CHAND
SHER SINGH
BHAGWAN DASS
PIAR CHAND
PREM PAL
GIRDHARI LAL
SH. OM PARKASH
DEV RA]J
BALWANT SINGH
KRISHAN CHAND
RAM SINGH

KUNJ LAL
PARKASH CHAND
RAJ KUMAR
RATTO RAM RANA
RAJ KUMAR
MEHAR CHAND
KARMA TAMDIN

ISHWAR DASS

TAPAN KUMAR MANNA

TEJ RAM

MAN CHAND

Theory
233
249
256
CS Registration
255
279
298
269
235
259
280
298
290
247
265
CS Registration
272
255
261
317
274
CS Registration
CS Registration
241
297
291
269
290
CS Registration
CS Registration
302
267
277
306
CS Registration

299

Pracatical

150-1st

153-1st

154-1st

152-1st

151-1st

142-1st

152-1st

150-1st

145-1st

153-1st

154-1st

156-1st

145-1st

149-1st

153-1st

152-1st

160-1st

153-1st

149-1st

150-1st

147-1st

155-1st

153-1st

158-1st

159-1st

158-1st

157-1st

162-1st



IT\IO(:? Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Theo ReSIIl’lrtacatica 1
ICDEOL Y
24666 02-CB-05 ARTI PATHANIA LAJPAT SINGH 303 156-1st
24667  04-gpl-848 BANDANA SHARMA JAGO RAM SHARMA 240 157-1st
24668 96-DA-54 VANDANA DOGRA S.K.DOGRA 265 157-1st
24669  95-BN-382 MINAKSHI ASHOK SONI 240 155-1st
24671 06-BN-65 SONIKA RANA MILAP CHAND RANA 305 160-1st
24672  98-JNR-243 SUNITA DEVI KALI DASS 279 156-1st
24673  97-BN-83 SAPNA DEVI MANI RAM 303 154-1st
24674 RENU DOGRA AMAR NATH CS Registration
24675 14-CC-BD-29  RAMESH KUMAR MILKHI RAM 315 158-1st
24676  08-PKA-53 RAGHU GUPTA HARI RAM GUPTA 284 159-1st
24677 SURENDER KUMAR MAN CHAND CS Registration
24678 SAROJ KUMARI ASHANAND CHOUDHARY CS Registration
24679  14-cc-bd-30 NISHA KUMARI RAKSHPAL SINGH 291 155-1st

Assistant Registrar (Exams-II)
H.P. University, Shimla-5
Endst. No. Even

Copy to: -
1-  The Director (ICDEOL), HP University, Shimla-5.

2-  SPS Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

3- PSto Registrar/COE, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

4- Incharge, Enquiry, Section, H.P. University, Shimla-5.

Controller of Examinations
H.P. University, Shimla-5

Dated: - 30th July, 2016.

Assistant Registrar (Exam-II)
H.P. University, Shimla-5



